1
IQAio
Interactive Whiteboard All-In-One
GR519 Series
——User Manual——
2
Content
Chapter One - Product Model and Standard Configuration.............................................................. 3

2. Dimensions
Model
Overall
Dimension
（inch）
Projected
Dimension
（inch）
Projection
Ratio
Overall
Dimension (mm)
Maximum
Thickness
（mm）
GR519-100W 107.7 100 16:10 2319*1460 85
GR519-100H 107.7 100 16:9 2373*1370 85
GR519-92W 96 92 16:10 2093*1246 85
GR519-92H 96 92 16:9 2373*1370 85
GR519-80X 87.5 80 4：3 1779*1343 85
（Product overall dimension tolerance is ±5mm）
3. Installation
1). Determine the fixed position and fixed height of the IQAio according to the customer's actual
using situation; Install 2 fixed bracket B to the wall according to the distance of the wall hanging parts